SINGLE-SIDED UPRIGHTS
MODEL
NUMBER HEIGHT BASE
ARMS
TO USE
CAPACITY
(POUND)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
MU-C-6-12 72" 33" 12" 8,100 130
MU-C-6-18 72" 33" 18" 6,600 135
MU-C-6-24 72" 33" 24" 5,500 140
MU-C-6-36 72" 33" 30" / 36" 4,700 / 4,100 150
MU-C-8-12 96" 33" 12" 7,600 150
MU-C-8-18 96" 33" 18" 6,300 155
MU-C-8-24 96" 33" 24" 5,300 160
MU-C-8-36 96" 45" 30" / 36" 4,500 / 4,000 170
MU-C-10-12 120" 33" 12" 7,100 170
MU-C-10-18 120" 33" 18" 5,900 175
MU-C-10-24 120" 33" 24" 5,000 180
MU-C-10-36 120" 45" 30" / 36" 4,400 / 3,800 190
DOUBLE-SIDED UPRIGHTS
MODEL
NUMBER HEIGHT BASE
ARMS
TO USE
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
MDU-C-6-12 72" 54" 12" 16,200 145
MDU-C-6-18 72" 54" 18" 13,200 155
MDU-C-6-24 72" 54" 24" 11,000 165
MDU-C-6-36 72" 78" 30" / 36" 9,400 / 8,200 190
MDU-C-8-12 96" 54" 12" 15,200 165
MDU-C-8-18 96" 54" 18" 12,600 175
MDU-C-8-24 96" 54" 24" 10,600 185
MDU-C-8-36 96" 78" 30" / 36" 9,000 / 8,000 210
MDU-C-10-12 120" 54" 12" 14,200 185
MDU-C-10-18 120" 54" 18" 11,800 195
MDU-C-10-24 120" 54" 24" 10,000 205
MDU-C-10-36 120" 78" 30" / 36" 8,800 / 7,600 230
STRAIGHT ARMS
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY
(POUNDS) LENGTH
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
MSA-C-12 1,000 12" 11
MSA-C-18 750 18" 13
MSA-C-24 600 24" 15
MSA-C-30 500 30" 17
MSA-C-36 400 36" 19
INCLINED ARMS
MODEL
NUMBER
CAPACITY
(POUNDS) LENGTH
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
MIA-C-12 1,000 12" 11
MIA-C-18 750 18" 13
MIA-C-24 600 24" 15
MIA-C-30 500 30" 17
MIA-C-36 400 36" 19
BRACE SETS (includes two)
MODEL
NUMBER LENGTH
NET WT.